DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE

MEDICAL OFFICERS APPOINTMENT
VENUE: Central Malaria Lab Conference Hall, Office of the Director of Public
Health and Preventive Medicine, DMS Campus, Chennai - 6.

S.NO. D
1 31
2 31
3 31
4 31
5 31
6 31
7 31
8 31
9 31
10 31
11 31
12 31
13 31
14 31
15 31
16 31
17 31
18 31
19 31
20 31
21 31
22 31
23 31
24 31
25 31
26 31
27 31
28 31
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 1
33 1

1
1
1

oo aaoaoaoaoo ol

DO O OO,

Y
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

TIME: 10.00 AM

Date of counseling:-23.02.2009
SERIAL NO. 01 TO 190 - 23.02.2009

NAME
Sankaralingam.U.
Sangeetha.J
Fancy.R

Rathinavel Kumaran.M

Baskaran.G
Selvakumar.C
Shanmuganathan.B
Karpagam.D
Harini.R

Priya.D.R
Saranya.S.R
Shyamala.K
Nithya.K

Anitha.S

Sendhil Nathan.C.P.

Jaykanth.A.
Srinivasan.M.
Arumugam.A.
Ashok Kumar.R.
Balaji.S.K.
Vignesh.K.
Subramanian.K.
Prasath.M.
Nagarajan.M.
Saravanakumar.K.

Vijayakarthikeyan.M.

Sengottuvel.S.
Arun.R.S.
Vishnupriya.R
Jeyanthi.G
Ramapriya.B
Manjula.R
Kalpana.V.M
Geovin ranji.G
Priya.S
Sureshkumar.V.

DOB
20.03.1984
29.07.1983
07.03.1984
16.08.1983
12.07.1981
06.03.1980
16.01.1982
02.02.1984
17.03.1984
25.07.1977
19.08.1984
09.01.1982
07.03.1983
30.12.1977
23.08.1972
01.02.1984
02.02.1984
30.06.1971
04.04.1984
01.08.1984
06.04.1984
01.08.1983
17.05.1984
12.10.1982
22.11.1983
12.05.1984
30.07.1982
29.07.1971
26.09.1983
04.04.1982
25.03.1969
27.11.1983
29.06.1984
16.01.1984
29.02.1984
28.05.1981

COMMTY
GT/GL/OC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/SC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GL/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/GL/BC



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

N~N~NNODOODODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0o0o0o0g oo, RPRPPRE

DO OO OO OO,

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Valarmathi.S
Prammaraj @ Subramanian
Neelu stree.P
Mercy.M

Kumudha Venkatesh
Ashok.G.S.
Jayakumar.P.
Sudhagar.R.
Balasubramanian.T.
Anandkumar.R.
Preetha.G.V
Noortheen.S

Uma maheswari.K
Shreeja.K.B
Umadevi.V
Premanand.C.
Karthikeyan.S.
Arunkumar.P.
Selvapriya.S
Kavitha.N
Naseemulla sheriff
Malarvizhi.G
Anbarasi.R
Praveen.D.
Purushothaman.M.
Sutherseng.S.
Hemachandran.S.
Babu.V.

Rajaram Rajkumar
Ninoo George.G.
Rajaram Karthick
Sivasankaran.N.
Kirubakaran.N.
Ramesh Narayanasamy
Senthil Kumar.S
Rajini Kanth.D
Praveen Kumar.J
Balaji Rajasekar.C
Ramya.S
Sasikala.T
Abitha.D

Sariha vincent aroria .V
Solaimekala.S
Preethi.R.N

30.05.1984
12.03.1983
03.06.1982
11.08.1983
31.05.1975
12.11.1983
15.06.1981
26.04.1981
24.05.1984
28.11.1983
30.01.1984
18.05.1969
08.09.1975
22.05.1983
07.11.1983
15.07.1983
29.07.1982
13.01.1984
29.06.1982
08.07.1982
23.07.1979
01.06.1982
17.12.1982
20.05.1978
16.10.1982
30.01.1983
10.08.1980
05.06.1981
29.12.1976
24.04.1983
21.02.1976
27.03.1983
30.07.1982
01.05.1979
14.07.1982
11.02.1978
06.10.1983
28.10.1980
28.10.1983
19.05.1982
11.05.1982
21.04.1983
14.07.1983
11.11.1984

NP/W/SC
NP/MBC/G
NP/W/MBC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
NP/W/SC
BC/M/G/NP
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
BC/M/G/NP
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
NP/SC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

00 00 00 00 00O 00 00O OO0 00 00 00 0O 00O ©0 00 00 00 00O 00O 00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 OO N N N N N N NN N NN ANANANANAANAN

OO OO OO,

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Saraswathi.T
Pavithra.D
Amutha.K

Arvind Kumar.A.
Saravanakumar.P.
Abimanyu.S.
Suresh Bhalaji.S.

Vijay Augustin Jayabal.J.

Santhini.S
Anusuyadevi.D
Sathyamoorthy.M
Vanjinathan.P
Elamaran.E
Gayathri.R
Gandhimathi.J
Mohamed idhrees.A
Imthiaz ahamed.F
Deepa.M
Kalaiselvi.S
Gayathri.S.R
Sornapriyah.E
Deepa.N
Subbulakshmi.V
Hemalatha.V
Sangeetha.M

Namagirilavanya lakshmi.CS

Kamakshi.K
Subashkumar.T.
Santhanakumar.P.
Prakash.A.
Brethis.C.S.
Thiyagarajan.P.
Hari Prasad.K.
Sumathi.M
Sivamanju.S
Sophia.M
Gunaparvathy.T
Venkatesan.M
Ravi Shankar.M
Elavarasan.C
Sathya Moorthy.P
Bharathy.S
Anand.M.P
Elavazhagan.K

02.05.1983
21.03.1983
20.05.1983
18.05.1984
03.06.1981
11.11.1979
19.05.1979
19.05.1984
24.09.1981
16.07.1983
29.05.1977
20.05.1977
05.09.1983
11.07.1984
28.09.1982
29.03.1984
09.10.1973
26.06.1983
29.07.1983
04.05.1984
28.05.1983
07.03.1982
29.05.1983
14.03.1984
24.01.1983
08.05.1984
02.02.1984
17.08.1982
05.02.1984
10.07.1984
31.12.1981
02.06.1983
10.08.1980
24.06.1982
22.06.1983
09.07.1983
06.08.1982
23.04.1983
16.08.1982
02.07.1984
03.06.1982
11.01.1982
08.05.1983
08.05.1984

GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/SC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
BC/M/G/NP
BC/M/G/NP
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/SC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

DO OO OO OO,

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Kunguma priya.R
Kalpana.G
Prabhavathi.R
Radhi.S
Rajalakshmi.S
Anusha.D
Elavarasi.M

Vijaya bhanu palanisamy
Porpirai arunmala.K
Nithya.V

Perumal sathya.S
Selvarani.S
Iswarya.A
Jeevitha.J

Akila.B

Madhavi.S

Selvi.R
Padmapriya.G.K
Vijayalakshmi.M
Kayalvizhi.N

Viji.V

Arun Sam.T.
Senthil.M.
Srinivasan.M.
Senthilkumar.K.N.
Dharmaraj Marimuthu

Karushanmugakarthikeyan.R.

Paari.V.
Govindarajan.R.
Arun Victor Jebasingh.S.
Vnothkumar.R.
Sudhir.G.
Magendran.J.
Selvan.R.
Vijayashankar
Mohanaraja.D.M.
Jinreeve S.W.Daniel
Bhagyalakshmi.S
Niraimozhi.R
Kalaimathi.B
Anitha.R
Indumathi.P
Karthika.S

Logesh Anand.A

05.10.1983
21.05.1983
07.06.1981
19.12.1982
25.06.1983
24.07.1984
24.01.1984
01.12.1978
12.11.1983
23.06.1983
24.06.1983
31.03.1983
01.06.1983
01.08.1984
28.01.1984
24.11.1983
01.02.1984
26.02.1984
04.08.1983
29.08.1983
14.06.1984
07.05.1984
24.11.1983
23.06.1984
10.07.1983
26.07.1979
20.06.1981
01.07.1977
30.07.1984
01.01.1983
27.04.1984
07.04.1984
03.01.1983
04.11.1982
13.06.1980
10.06.1982
13.02.1982
16.05.1981
16.05.1984
07.12.1982
01.06.1982
24.08.1982
18.09.1981
18.03.1983

NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/NP/W/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/OC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
GT/GL/BC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/W/SC
NP/SC/G



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

DO OO O OO,

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Dhanabal.N
Murugeshkumar.P
Deenadayalan.D.T
Ganesh Moorthy.M
Muralimohan.K
Radhakrishnan.R
Jayakumar.R
Muthukumar. T
Vasanth.S
Vijayakumat.M
Nambirajan.S
Selvaraju.M
Kamaraj.R
Vasanth.S
Loganayaki.P
Vidhyashree.S.A
Renuka.M

Dina mary.M.
Shobana.R

Sri mahalakshmi.A
Ashik ahamed.R
Omar faroque.A

03.05.1988
05.05.1983
25.08.1983
30.09.1983
17.06.1983
09.06.1981
09.01.1981
10.04.1981
04.09.1983
19.04.1983
02.08.1982
09.07.1981
01.05.1983
04.09.1983
14.04.1983
20.06.1982
03.08.1984
02.08.1983
12.02.1983
27.04.1983
11.05.1984
12.01.1977

NP/SC/G
NP/SC/G
NP/SC/G
NP/SC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/MBC/G
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
NP/W/MBC
BC/M/G/NP
BC/M/G/NP



	190

