

**DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND PREVENTIVE MEDICINE
MEDICAL OFFICERS APPOINTMENT**

VENUE: Central Malaria Lab Conference Hall, Office of the Director of Public Health and Preventive Medicine, DMS Campus, Chennai - 6.

TIME: 10.00 AM

Date of counseling:-23.02.2009

SERIAL NO. 01 TO 190 - 23.02.2009

S.NO.	D	M	Y	NAME	DOB	COMMTY
1	31	5	2007	Sankaralingam.U.	20.03.1984	GT/GL/OC
2	31	5	2007	Sangeetha.J	29.07.1983	NP/W/SC
3	31	5	2007	Fancy.R	07.03.1984	NP/W/SC
4	31	5	2007	Rathinavel Kumaran.M	16.08.1983	NP/SC/G
5	31	5	2007	Baskaran.G	12.07.1981	NP/MBC/G
6	31	5	2007	Selvakumar.C	06.03.1980	NP/MBC/G
7	31	5	2007	Shanmuganathan.B	16.01.1982	NP/MBC/G
8	31	5	2007	Karpagam.D	02.02.1984	NP/W/MBC
9	31	5	2007	Harini.R	17.03.1984	NP/W/MBC
10	31	5	2007	Priya.D.R	25.07.1977	NP/W/MBC
11	31	5	2007	Saranya.S.R	19.08.1984	NP/W/MBC
12	31	5	2007	Shyamala.K	09.01.1982	NP/W/MBC
13	31	5	2007	Nithya.K	07.03.1983	NP/W/MBC
14	31	5	2007	Anitha.S	30.12.1977	NP/W/MBC
15	31	05	2007	Sendhil Nathan.C.P.	23.08.1972	GL/BC
16	31	05	2007	Jaykanth.A.	01.02.1984	GL/BC
17	31	05	2007	Srinivasan.M.	02.02.1984	GL/BC
18	31	05	2007	Arumugam.A.	30.06.1971	GL/BC
19	31	05	2007	Ashok Kumar.R.	04.04.1984	GL/BC
20	31	05	2007	Balaji.S.K.	01.08.1984	GL/BC
21	31	05	2007	Vignesh.K.	06.04.1984	GL/BC
22	31	05	2007	Subramanian.K.	01.08.1983	GL/BC
23	31	05	2007	Prasath.M.	17.05.1984	GL/BC
24	31	05	2007	Nagarajan.M.	12.10.1982	GL/BC
25	31	05	2007	Saravanakumar.K.	22.11.1983	GL/BC
26	31	05	2007	Vijayakarthekeyan.M.	12.05.1984	GL/BC
27	31	05	2007	Sengottuvel.S.	30.07.1982	GL/BC
28	31	05	2007	Arun.R.S.	29.07.1971	GL/BC
29	1	6	2007	Vishnupriya.R	26.09.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
30	1	6	2007	Jeyanthi.G	04.04.1982	GT/NP/W/BC
31	1	6	2007	Ramapriya.B	25.03.1969	GT/NP/W/BC
32	1	6	2007	Manjula.R	27.11.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
33	1	6	2007	Kalpana.V.M	29.06.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
34	1	6	2007	Geovin ranji.G	16.01.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
35	1	6	2007	Priya.S	29.02.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
36	1	6	2007	Sureshkumar.V.	28.05.1981	GT/GL/BC

37	1	6	2007	Valarmathi.S	30.05.1984	NP/W/SC
38	1	6	2007	Prammaraj @ Subramanian	12.03.1983	NP/MBC/G
39	1	6	2007	Neelu stree.P	03.06.1982	NP/W/MBC
40	4	6	2007	Mercy.M	11.08.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
41	4	6	2007	Kumudha Venkatesh	31.05.1975	GT/GL/BC
42	4	6	2007	Ashok.G.S.	12.11.1983	GT/GL/BC
43	4	6	2007	Jayakumar.P.	15.06.1981	GT/GL/BC
44	4	6	2007	Sudhagar.R.	26.04.1981	GT/GL/BC
45	4	6	2007	Balasubramanian.T.	24.05.1984	GT/GL/BC
46	4	6	2007	Anandkumar.R.	28.11.1983	GT/GL/BC
47	4	6	2007	Preetha.G.V	30.01.1984	NP/W/SC
48	4	6	2007	Noortheen.S	18.05.1969	BC/M/G/NP
49	5	6	2007	Uma maheswari.K	08.09.1975	GT/NP/W/BC
50	5	6	2007	Shreeja.K.B	22.05.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
51	5	6	2007	Umadevi.V	07.11.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
52	5	6	2007	Premanand.C.	15.07.1983	GT/GL/BC
53	5	6	2007	Karthikeyan.S.	29.07.1982	GT/GL/BC
54	5	6	2007	Arunkumar.P.	13.01.1984	GT/GL/BC
55	5	6	2007	Selvapriya.S	29.06.1982	NP/W/MBC
56	5	6	2007	Kavitha.N	08.07.1982	NP/W/MBC
57	5	6	2007	Naseemulla sheriff	23.07.1979	BC/M/G/NP
58	6	6	2007	Malarvizhi.G	01.06.1982	GT/NP/W/BC
59	6	6	2007	Anbarasi.R	17.12.1982	GT/NP/W/BC
60	6	6	2007	Praveen.D.	20.05.1978	GT/GL/BC
61	6	6	2007	Purushothaman.M.	16.10.1982	GT/GL/BC
62	6	6	2007	Sutherseng.S.	30.01.1983	GT/GL/BC
63	6	6	2007	Hemachandran.S.	10.08.1980	GT/GL/BC
64	6	6	2007	Babu.V.	05.06.1981	GT/GL/BC
65	6	6	2007	Rajaram Rajkumar	29.12.1976	GT/GL/BC
66	6	6	2007	Ninoo George.G.	24.04.1983	GT/GL/BC
67	6	6	2007	Rajaram Karthick	21.02.1976	GT/GL/BC
68	6	6	2007	Sivasankaran.N.	27.03.1983	GT/GL/BC
69	6	6	2007	Kirubakaran.N.	30.07.1982	GT/GL/BC
70	6	6	2007	Ramesh Narayanasamy	01.05.1979	GT/GL/BC
71	6	6	2007	Senthil Kumar.S	14.07.1982	NP/SC/G
72	6	6	2007	Rajini Kanth.D	11.02.1978	NP/MBC/G
73	6	6	2007	Praveen Kumar.J	06.10.1983	NP/MBC/G
74	6	6	2007	Balaji Rajasekar.C	28.10.1980	NP/MBC/G
75	6	6	2007	Ramya.S	28.10.1983	NP/W/MBC
76	6	6	2007	Sasikala.T	19.05.1982	NP/W/MBC
77	7	6	2007	Abitha.D	11.05.1982	GT/NP/W/BC
78	7	6	2007	Sariha vincent aroria .V	21.04.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
79	7	6	2007	Solaimekala.S	14.07.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
80	7	6	2007	Preethi.R.N	11.11.1984	GT/NP/W/BC

81	7	6	2007	Saraswathi.T	02.05.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
82	7	6	2007	Pavithra.D	21.03.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
83	7	6	2007	Amutha.K	20.05.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
84	7	6	2007	Arvind Kumar.A.	18.05.1984	GT/GL/BC
85	7	6	2007	Saravanakumar.P.	03.06.1981	GT/GL/BC
86	7	6	2007	Abimanyu.S.	11.11.1979	GT/GL/BC
87	7	6	2007	Suresh Bhalaji.S.	19.05.1979	GT/GL/BC
88	7	6	2007	Vijay Augustin Jayabal.J.	19.05.1984	GT/GL/BC
89	7	6	2007	Santhini.S	24.09.1981	NP/W/SC
90	7	6	2007	Anusuyadevi.D	16.07.1983	NP/W/SC
91	7	6	2007	Sathyamoorthy.M	29.05.1977	NP/SC/G
92	7	6	2007	Vanjinathan.P	20.05.1977	NP/MBC/G
93	7	6	2007	Elamaran.E	05.09.1983	NP/MBC/G
94	7	6	2007	Gayathri.R	11.07.1984	NP/W/MBC
95	7	6	2007	Gandhimathi.J	28.09.1982	NP/W/MBC
96	7	6	2007	Mohamed idhrees.A	29.03.1984	BC/M/G/NP
97	7	6	2007	Imthiaz ahamed.F	09.10.1973	BC/M/G/NP
98	8	6	2007	Deepa.M	26.06.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
99	8	6	2007	Kalaiselvi.S	29.07.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
100	8	6	2007	Gayathri.S.R	04.05.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
101	8	6	2007	Sornapriyah.E	28.05.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
102	8	6	2007	Deepa.N	07.03.1982	GT/NP/W/BC
103	8	6	2007	Subbulakshmi.V	29.05.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
104	8	6	2007	Hemalatha.V	14.03.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
105	8	6	2007	Sangeetha.M	24.01.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
106	8	6	2007	Namagirilavanya lakshmi.CS	08.05.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
107	8	6	2007	Kamakshi.K	02.02.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
108	8	6	2007	Subashkumar.T.	17.08.1982	GT/GL/BC
109	8	6	2007	Santhanakumar.P.	05.02.1984	GT/GL/BC
110	8	6	2007	Prakash.A.	10.07.1984	GT/GL/BC
111	8	6	2007	Brethis.C.S.	31.12.1981	GT/GL/BC
112	8	6	2007	Thiyagarajan.P.	02.06.1983	GT/GL/BC
113	8	6	2007	Hari Prasad.K.	10.08.1980	GT/GL/BC
114	8	6	2007	Sumathi.M	24.06.1982	NP/W/SC
115	8	6	2007	Sivamanju.S	22.06.1983	NP/W/SC
116	8	6	2007	Sophia.M	09.07.1983	NP/W/SC
117	8	6	2007	Gunaparvathy.T	06.08.1982	NP/W/SC
118	8	6	2007	Venkatesan.M	23.04.1983	NP/SC/G
119	8	6	2007	Ravi Shankar.M	16.08.1982	NP/MBC/G
120	8	6	2007	Elavarasan.C	02.07.1984	NP/MBC/G
121	8	6	2007	Sathya Moorthy.P	03.06.1982	NP/MBC/G
122	8	6	2007	Bharathy.S	11.01.1982	NP/MBC/G
123	8	6	2007	Anand.M.P	08.05.1983	NP/MBC/G
124	8	6	2007	Elavazhagan.K	08.05.1984	NP/MBC/G

125	8	6	2007	Kunguma priya.R	05.10.1983	NP/W/MBC
126	8	6	2007	Kalpana.G	21.05.1983	NP/W/MBC
127	8	6	2007	Prabhavathi.R	07.06.1981	NP/W/MBC
128	8	6	2007	Radhi.S	19.12.1982	NP/W/MBC
129	8	6	2007	Rajalakshmi.S	25.06.1983	NP/W/MBC
130	11	6	2007	Anusha.D	24.07.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
131	11	6	2007	Elavarasi.M	24.01.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
132	11	6	2007	Vijaya bhanu palanisamy	01.12.1978	GT/NP/W/BC
133	11	6	2007	Porpirai arunmala.K	12.11.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
134	11	6	2007	Nithya.V	23.06.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
135	11	6	2007	Perumal sathya.S	24.06.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
136	11	6	2007	Selvarani.S	31.03.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
137	11	6	2007	Iswarya.A	01.06.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
138	11	6	2007	Jeevitha.J	01.08.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
139	11	6	2007	Akila.B	28.01.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
140	11	6	2007	Madhavi.S	24.11.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
141	11	6	2007	Selvi.R	01.02.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
142	11	6	2007	Padmapriya.G.K	26.02.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
143	11	6	2007	Vijayalakshmi.M	04.08.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
144	11	6	2007	Kayalvizhi.N	29.08.1983	GT/NP/W/BC
145	11	6	2007	Viji.V	14.06.1984	GT/NP/W/BC
146	11	6	2007	Arun Sam.T.	07.05.1984	GT/GL/BC
147	11	6	2007	Senthil.M.	24.11.1983	GT/GL/OC
148	11	6	2007	Srinivasan.M.	23.06.1984	GT/GL/BC
149	11	6	2007	Senthilkumar.K.N.	10.07.1983	GT/GL/BC
150	11	6	2007	Dharmaraj Marimuthu	26.07.1979	GT/GL/BC
151	11	6	2007	Karushanmugakarthekeyan.R.	20.06.1981	GT/GL/BC
152	11	6	2007	Paari.V.	01.07.1977	GT/GL/BC
153	11	6	2007	Govindarajan.R.	30.07.1984	GT/GL/BC
154	11	6	2007	Arun Victor Jebasingh.S.	01.01.1983	GT/GL/BC
155	11	6	2007	Vnothkumar.R.	27.04.1984	GT/GL/BC
156	11	6	2007	Sudhir.G.	07.04.1984	GT/GL/BC
157	11	6	2007	Magendran.J.	03.01.1983	GT/GL/BC
158	11	6	2007	Selvan.R.	04.11.1982	GT/GL/BC
159	11	6	2007	Vijayashankar	13.06.1980	GT/GL/BC
160	11	6	2007	Mohanaraja.D.M.	10.06.1982	GT/GL/BC
161	11	6	2007	Jinreeve S.W.Daniel	13.02.1982	GT/GL/BC
162	11	6	2007	Bhagyalakshmi.S	16.05.1981	NP/W/SC
163	11	6	2007	Niraimozhi.R	16.05.1984	NP/W/SC
164	11	6	2007	Kalaimathi.B	07.12.1982	NP/W/SC
165	11	6	2007	Anitha.R	01.06.1982	NP/W/SC
166	11	6	2007	Indumathi.P	24.08.1982	NP/W/SC
167	11	6	2007	Karthika.S	18.09.1981	NP/W/SC
168	11	6	2007	Logesh Anand.A	18.03.1983	NP/SC/G

169	11	6	2007	Dhanabal.N	03.05.1988	NP/SC/G
170	11	6	2007	Murugeshkumar.P	05.05.1983	NP/SC/G
171	11	6	2007	Deenadayalan.D.T	25.08.1983	NP/SC/G
172	11	6	2007	Ganesh Moorthy.M	30.09.1983	NP/SC/G
173	11	6	2007	Muralimohan.K	17.06.1983	NP/MBC/G
174	11	6	2007	Radhakrishnan.R	09.06.1981	NP/MBC/G
175	11	6	2007	Jayakumar.R	09.01.1981	NP/MBC/G
176	11	6	2007	Muthukumar.T	10.04.1981	NP/MBC/G
177	11	6	2007	Vasanth.S	04.09.1983	NP/MBC/G
178	11	6	2007	Vijayakumat.M	19.04.1983	NP/MBC/G
179	11	6	2007	Nambirajan.S	02.08.1982	NP/MBC/G
180	11	6	2007	Selvaraju.M	09.07.1981	NP/MBC/G
181	11	6	2007	Kamaraj.R	01.05.1983	NP/MBC/G
182	11	6	2007	Vasanth.S	04.09.1983	NP/MBC/G
183	11	6	2007	Loganayaki.P	14.04.1983	NP/W/MBC
184	11	6	2007	Vidhyashree.S.A	20.06.1982	NP/W/MBC
185	11	6	2007	Renuka.M	03.08.1984	NP/W/MBC
186	11	6	2007	Dina mary.M.	02.08.1983	NP/W/MBC
187	11	6	2007	Shobana.R	12.02.1983	NP/W/MBC
188	11	6	2007	Sri mahalakshmi.A	27.04.1983	NP/W/MBC
189	11	6	2007	Ashik ahamed.R	11.05.1984	BC/M/G/NP
190	11	6	2007	Omar faroque.A	12.01.1977	BC/M/G/NP